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Ranglisten Gesellschaftsübungen Gewehr 300 m 

 
Sektionsstich * 

Rang Name Resultate Pkt. 
1. Wolf Beat 100 / 99 / 95 / 93 
2. Ruoss Hans 99 / 98 / 94 / 93 / 92 / 91 
3. Töngi René 98 / 97 / 96 / 95 / 95 / 93 
4. Kottler Barbara 98 / 96 / 96 / 96 / 94 / 90 
5. Gallmann Fredy 98 / 93 / 89 / 89 / 88 / 88 
6. Deubelbeiss Werner 96 / 96 / 96 / 96 / 91 / 91 
7. Wächter Roland 96 / 95 / 95 / 92 / 91 
8. Kezmann Paul 96 / 94 / 94 / 94 / 93 / 93 
9. Spitzbarth Roland 94 / 93 / 91 / 88 / 87 / 77 
10. Siegrist Hans  94 / 91 / 90 / 90 / 89 / 86 
11. Schnidrig Martin 93 / 93 / 88 / 86 / 86 / 84 
12. Lorek Hans 93 / 92 / 89 / 88 / 87 / 86 
13. Anrig Hans-Andreas 92 / 89 / 89 / 88 / 88 
14. Eisenegger Hans 90 / 89 / 89 / 89 / 86 
15. Friedrich Maria 90 / 85 / 84 / 84 / 82 / 70 
16. Lehmann Rudolf 86 / 86 / 81 / 79 / 75 / 72 
17. Friedrich Lothar 86 / 81 / 81 / 80 / 70 

 
Gruppenstich * 

Rang Name Resultate Pkt. 
1. Töngi René 99 / 99 / 98 / 97 / 97 / 95 
2. Wolf Beat 98 / 97 / 96 / 93 
3. Kottler Barbara 97 / 96 / 96 / 95 / 92 / 92 
4. Ruoss Hans 97 / 96 / 94 / 93 / 92 / 91 
5. Deubelbeiss Werner 95 / 95 / 94 / 93 / 93 / 93 
6. Kezmann Paul 95 / 95 / 94 / 93 / 92 / 90 
7. Wächter Roland 95 / 95 / 94 / 90 / 87 
8. Anrig Hans-Andreas 95 / 93 / 92 / 92 / 90 
9. Schnidrig Martin 95 / 93 / 91 / 90 / 85 / 82 
10. Siegrist Hans  95 / 93 / 91 / 88 / 87 / 87 
11. Eisenegger Hans 95 / 89 / 89 / 88 / 79 
12. Gallmann Fredy 94 / 92 / 89 / 89 / 88 / 79 
13. Lorek Hans 93 / 92 / 91 / 90 / 90 / 89 
14. Spitzbarth Roland 92 / 90 / 87 / 87 / 86 / 84 
15. Friedrich Maria 91 / 90 / 85 / 84 / 77 / 77 
16. Lehmann Rudolf 87 / 85 / 84 / 82 / 78 / 77 
17. Friedrich Lothar 86 / 83 / 83 / 77 / 73 

 
* Minimale Anforderung: 4 Uebungen besucht! 
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Kunststich*  

Rang Name Resultate Pkt. 
1. Töngi René  474 / 470 / 459 / 457 / 445 / 432 
2. Ruoss Hans 472 / 466 / 442 / 438 / 419 / 350 
3. Wolf Beat 468 / 453 / 453 / 444 
4. Kottler Barbara 467 / 463 / 455 / 455 / 450 / 441 
5. Deubelbeiss Werner 467 / 461 / 454 / 450 / 447 / 446 
6. Kezmann Paul 463 / 456 / 451 / 445 / 430 / 426 
7. Eisenegger Hans  460 / 453 / 441 / 422 / 412 
8. Anrig Hans-Andreas  459 / 434 / 425 / 425 / 392 
9. Wächter Roland  457 / 449 / 445 / 441 / 433 
10. Schnidrig Martin 454 / 435 / 417 / 407 / 404 / 403  
11. Lorek Hans  452 / 438 / 429 / 409 / 398 / 398 
12. Siegrist Hans  450 / 449 / 447 / 429 / 428 / 355  
13. Gallmann Fredy 435 / 432 / 424 / 415 / 405 / 354  
14. Spitzbarth Roland 432 / 427 / 418 / 415 / 413 / 408  
15. Friedrich Maria  418 / 416 / 416 / 391 / 374 / 363 
16. Lehmann Rudolf 409 / 396 / 385 / 375 / 343 / 318 
17. Friedrich Lothar 357 / 344 / 341 / 340 / 321 
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